DJ Equinox B & Insane Alien Productions Refund Policies

Thanks for purchasing products at djequinoxb.com operated by Insane Alien Productions.

Refunds on digital products are not accepted. All merch is provided via a third party... refunds for merch must be done via printful.com... please contact DJ Equinox B via social media on how to go about this. USB stick purchases also don't come with a refund, If you are having and issue with a digital USB device, please message DJ Equinox B for a replacement

No refunds are offered on any of my mixes (digital or physical)... Any issues with files, these will be rectified if need be.

If anything is unclear or you have more questions feel free to contact DJ Equinox B direct.